Known Horses for Tuesday, 23 April 2019 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse

Ballarat - Tuesday, 23 April 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

12:55 PM - Bartlett Blinds 2Y O Maiden Plate (1200m)

08 Sacramento

4:00 PM - Hygain Winner’'s Choice BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

09 Bionics
04 First Diamond

4:30 PM - Sportsbets Power Play BM 64 Handicap (2000m)

01 Amerock

311 6 6 Jan '09
1/1:13 4 3 Oct 17
4/2:11 9 9 Dec'18

4/2:20

6

1

Apr'18

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last
Marg

5.0L

2.5L
5.8L

Carried
Wt

58.0

57.0
57.0

58.5

Win
Wt

61.0
545
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Wt
Now

57.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

50

5.6
54

16

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

12.6
234

8.6

BLP

11

14

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.6
144

7.6

Trainer

Bott

Zahra
Kennewell

Freedman

Jockey

Spain

Mallyon
Spain

Fry

Age

2G

3G
3F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

CoffsHarbour - Tuesday, 23 April 2019

3:05PM - JIM BROWNING MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (810m)
02 Marscay Force 2/1: 42 2 6 Sep '16 2.8L 54.0 60.0 635 149 229 20 16.9 Pilling Masuda 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Wagga - Tuesday, 23 April 2019

3:20PM - MICHAEL INGLISFLYING (1000m)
01 Play Master 713: 46 2 8 dul '17
06 Moss My Name 2/1:31 10 9 Aug '16

Last
Marg

49L
25.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
545 57.0
55.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
54.5

Fred
Factor

11.9
26.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

21.9
452

BLP

19
35

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.9 Smith
36.2 Gee

Jockey

Bryan
Ward

Age

10G
™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Vaal - Tuesday, 23 April 2019

11:30 PM - www.tabonline.co.za Mr 74 Handicap (2625m)
06 War Legend 4/4: 18 3 5 Apr'17 6.2L 60.0 570 1250 54.4 624 59 57.4 Houdalekis Khumao 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Vaal - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

12:05 AM - Betting World - 087 741 2777 Mr 80 Handicap (1531m)
05 Make Your Move 1:11 9 10 Mar'13 14.2L 540 57.0 126.0 725 915 82 815 Ferraris Brown 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Y armouth - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

12:35 AM - Eastern Power Systems Of Norwich Novice Stakes (Str) (1763m)
15 Sendeed 1/1: 0 14 Dec '07 128.0 14.0 0 14.0 Suroor Gordon 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lingfield - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

2:55 AM - starsports.bet Handicap (1761m)
02 Dorchester 2/2:4 1 9 Oct'11  10.2L 59.0 56.0 132.0 64.6 746 73 65.6 Botti Bentley 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

I pswich - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

2:50 PM - RAY WHITE IPSWICH Class 5 Plate (1350m)

03 Bryneich 3/2:20 1 2 Oct '18 12L 56.0 55.0 575
08 Suilven 2/1:18 3 8 Mar '19 7.7L 59.0 555 56.0
01 Curdled 4/2: 21 6 8 Feb'19 15L 575 575 59.0
10 Miss Sara 4/2: 22 11 10 Feb'19 120L 56.0 56.0 545
4:05PM - FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB BenchMark 70 Handicap (1200m)
07 Expertea 2/1: 17 1 7 Jan'18  22.3L 57.0 59.0 56.5
01 Dazzling Red 2/1: 19 4 11 Nov '17 41L 575 575 605
05 Johnny Whitesox 2/1:12 7 8 Mar'18 11.2L 56.5 595 58.0
4:40 PM - FREE ENTRY & KIDSRIDES 6 MAY BenchMark 70 Handicap (1000m)
04 Star Justice 2/1: 25 9 1 Sep'17 54.5 57.0
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Fred
Factor

16
2.6
2.7
10.8

235
14.6

19

Months
Idle

NN PO

Form BLP
Score

4.6 3
136 10
16.7 10
318 20
315 30
214 17
296 22
11.9 2

Value

Emerg
Factor

2.6
5.6

218

245
104
216

10.9

Trainer

Anderson
Dais
Edmonds
Ross

Munce
Sears
Munce

Heinrich

Jockey

Murphy
McGillivray
Nothdurft
Gallagher

Hellyer
Nothdurft
Cassidy

Fradd

Age

5G
5G
4G

5M
4G
4G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wangar atta - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

3:30 PM - McGregor Machinery BM 64 Handicap (1590m)

01 Ripper Rio

5:00 PM - Your Everyday Gourmet BM58 Handicap (1300m)

06 Grand Symphony

5/3: 39

i1

1

9

8

11

May '17

Feb'18

88L 61.0 59.0

5.2L 60.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

60.0

Fred
Factor

6.9

3.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.9

BLP

14

14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.9 Dabernig

12.6 Griffiths

Jockey

McDougall

Fry

Age

G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wyong - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

4:20PM - EVENT CINEMASTUGGERAH CONDITIONAL PROVINCIAL CUP - CLASS 4 HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Evopex 2/1: 16 1 2 Oct '18 04L 575 540 580 -2.0 6 10 0 -1.0
09 Grand Soleil 1/1:25 4 9 Apr'17 6.5L 59.5 575 550 15 145 10 55
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Trainer

Jarvis
Lees

Jockey

Rolls
Gibbons

Age

5G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Geraldton - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

4:47 PM - CONGRATULATIONS TRADE TALK HANDICAP (1838m)

08 SeaTryst 3/2: 103 5 6 May'12  50L 550 550 54.0
6:20 PM - GERALDTON STOCKFEEDS AND PET SUPPLIESHANDICAP (1120m)
05 Black Dynamite 714: 25 1 3 Jul '16 10L 605 555 545
04 Calabria Joe 6/3: 36 5 4 Jul '15 51L 56.0 545 550

6:50 PM - SKY RACING.TV PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP HEAT (1320m)
01 Comparative 4/2: 38 4 2 Mar'19 0.1L 545 60.0 61.0
09 Dainty Pat 2/1:10 5 7 Aug'17 88L 575 59.0 555
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Fred
Factor

4.2

-7.6
31

9.4
84

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.2

-3.6
12.1

154
20.4

BLP

10

11
15

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.2

-6.6
8.1

134
134

Trainer

Scott

Childs
Green

Bamford
Green

Jockey

Noske

Southam
Paterson

Edwards
O'Donnell

Age

10G

6G
G

5G
aMm



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

7:45PM - TAB Autumn Handicap (1400m)

11 TheMaster Speed 1/1: 33 2 1 Jan '16 58.5
08 PuntaNorte 8/4: 48 4 2 Apr'17 15L 63.0
07 Step the Pedal 4/3: 65 7 3 Feb'18 22L 615

Win
Wt

58.5
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Wt
Now

55.0
55.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

-2.7
-8.2
-5.1

Months  Form
Idle Score

0.3
-22
49

BLP

-1
-6
-2

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

-0.7 Curran
-4.2 Brunton
1.9 Brunton

Jockey

Kacmaz
Darmanin
Baker

Age

6G
G
8M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

8:30 PM - Shanks Electrical BM 70 Handicap (1200m)

07 Lady of Crebilly

9:00 PM - Superior Food Services BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

04 Captain Rhett

5/3: 15

5/1:5

1

8

1

9

Nov '17

Feb'17

60.0

75L 61.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

44

Months  Form
Idle Score

-0.3

21.4

BLP

13

Value

Emerg
Factor

-1.3

124

Trainer

Stokes

Carey

Jockey

Stockdale

McNeil

Age

aM

aM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 24 April 2019

9:45 PM - Daegu Hcp (C4) (1650m)
02 Eptimum 8/2: 20 12 12 Oct'l7 121L 595 59.0 595 117 357 23 23.7 Ho So 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 25 April 2019

12:15 AM - Busan Hcp (C3) (1800m)

08 Rocketeer

12:50 AM - Seoul Hcp (C3) (1000m)

08 Space

6/2: 31

2/1:7

12

2

5

5

Oct '16

Jul '13

40L 56.0 60.0

31L 585 575
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Wt
Now

55.5

56.5

Fred
Factor

6.7

0.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

7.8

BLP

11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

18.7 Lor

2.8 Tsui

Jockey

Callan

Age

5G

3G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ascot - Thursday, 25 April 2019

3:33PM - TABTOUCH —-BETTER YOUR BET PLATE (1100m)

01 High Range 4/2:1 2 1 Apr'19
4:08 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1000m)
03 M'Lady 4/2: 14 6 11 Nov '18
06 Deacalda 4/2: 4 7 3 Mar '19
5:15PM - MRS MAC’'SHANDICAP (1500m)
09 Slik Sam 2/1: 30 2 8 Dec'17
01 Kelly'sCallisto 4/2:11 3 6 Jun'18
02 Stoicism 2/1: 13 7 9 Feb'18
5:45PM - CROWN TOWERSHANDICAP (1800m)
01 Toned 1/1: 129 3 10 Mar '14
6:15PM - RSLWA TROPHY (1200m)
08 Greco 4/2: 51 1 10 Jun'18
03 MoreAces 10/5: 32 2 4 Apr'18
06 Dynamite Dream 4/2: 13 5 11 Mar '18
02 Count Tomoz Off  2/1: 28 6 5 Aug '18
04 Showcase 8/5: 20 8 7 Dec'18
01 Chesten Flyer 4/2: 16 9 1 Mar '19
6:45 PM - DIGGERS CUP (1800m)
06 Salon du Cheval 6/3: 10 1 5 Oct '18
01 Pushin' Shapes 9/5: 45 2 5 Oct '17
08 Begto Differ 2/1: 36 4 5 Sep'18
05 Five Degrees 6/3: 18 5 7 Mar '19
02 Properantes 9/5: 43 6 2 Apr'19
04 Touch of Silver 8/4: 23 7 1 Apr'19
10 Noir deRue 4/2: 19 8 3 Oct '18
03 At the Ready 4/2: 27 9 4 May '18
09 Dark Royalty 2/1:31 10 5 Jun '17

Last
Marg

59L
2.8L

4.3L
3.7L
8.8L

16.9L

5.5L
39L
5.6L
3.6L
4.4L

19L
5.4L
12L
3.6L
4.2L

0.9L
150
4.4L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0

55.0 56.0
57.0 55.0
545 60.5
60.0 56.0
58.0 58.0
59.0 545
54.0 56.0
545 54.0
60.5 59.5
60.0 56.0
58.5 56.0
60.5

56.5 56.0
58.0 54.0
56.0 58.5
54.0 56.0
545 54.0
58.5

60.0 54.5
59.0 54.0
56.5 545
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Wt
Now

58.0

57.0
54.5

54.0
61.5
61.0

54.0
60.0
575
60.0
58.0
60.5

55.0
62.5

555
60.5
56.5
54.0
59.0
54.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
16 0
8.2 5
-0.7 0
8.6
18 9
111
153
7.0 10
7.8 12
25 12
0.5 8
21 4
1
0.3 5
58
15 7
6.3 0
85 0
-1.6 0
-8.0 6
-2.4 10
0.9

Form BLP
Score
4.6 2
252 19
9.3 2
186 16
108 7
2711 20
283 25
180 17
138 11
185 13
115 5
171 9
10.0 1
6.3 5
128 10
105 6
183 13
165 10
6.4 0
30 -5
10.6 1
159 5

Value

Emerg
Factor

36

14.2
6.3

10.6
48
18.1

18.3

Trainer

Brockman

King
Miller

Kerdey
Durrant
Allan

Bairstow

Payne
Taylor
Taylor
Harrison
Durrant
Fairey

Smith
Pearce
Lane
Mecauliffe
Webster
Durrant
Warwick
Durrant
Williams

Jockey

Hill

Pike
Parnham

Parnham
Kirby
Azzopardi

Kirby

Stent
McNaught
Azzopardi
Kirby
Pike
Noske

Staeck
Noske
O'Donnell
Warwick
Turner
Parnham
McNaught
Azzopardi
Staples

Age

2G

aM
3F

5G
3G
5G

10G

G
5G
am
6G
am
4G

5G
6G
7G
am
7G
6G
4G
5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kalgoorlie - Thursday, 25 April 2019

5:32 PM - KALGOORLIE MINER AND PALACE HOTEL HANDICAP (1300m)

03 Strip the Moon 2/1:8 6 2 Aug'18 18L 59.5 56.0 60.0

01 LittleHercules 2/1:17 7 2 Apr'17 1.0L 60.5 585 61.0
6:02 PM - BUSWEST HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Lady LeJean 2/1:18 3 3 Jan '18 25L 585 56.0 585
6:32 PM - BOWDEN SELECT HANDICAP (1100m)

02 It's Dynamite 2/2:37 1 4 Jan '16 0.8L 59.0 575 59.0
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Fred
Factor

-0.5
-0.2

0.6

Months Form BLP

Idle Score
8 75 1
8.8 1
6.6 3
4.6 3

Value

Emerg
Factor

55
6.8

3.6

0.6

Trainer

Fernie
Brown

Fernie

Fernie

Jockey

Stone
Louis

Louis

Louis

Age

6G
4G

am

6M
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